
KLEINERUST WHITE – (CHENIN BLANC / SAUVIGNON BLANC)Vintage

Vintage Award 

2012 OFFICIAL  LONDON (OLYMPICS) 

WINE 2012 

 

KLEINERUST ROSE – (PINOTAGE) 

Vintage Award 

2012 OFFICIAL LONDON (OLYMPICS) 

WINE 2012 

 

STELLENRUST CHENIN BLANC 

Vintage Award 

2008 Silver medal 

2009 Gold medal 

2010 Silver Medal 

2010 Silver Medal 

2011 Silver Medal 

2011 Silver Medal 

2012 Gold medal 

2012 SAA Business Class

(CHENIN BLANC / SAUVIGNON BLANC)Vintage 

From 

OFFICIAL  LONDON (OLYMPICS)  

Olympics 2012                           

 

From 

OFFICIAL LONDON (OLYMPICS)  

Olympics 2012                           

From 

Swiss International Wine Competition 

 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards    

IWSC Copetition                               

Veritas Wine Competition             

IWSC Copetition                               

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards      

Veritas Wine Competition             

SAA Business Class 

SAA Wine Competition             

Year 

 

2012 

Year 

 

2012 

Year 

 2008 

 

2009 

 

2010 

         

2010 

 

2011 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2013 



2013 Bronze medal 

2013 SAA Business Class

2014 Top 10 Chenin Blanc Challenge in SA

2014 Silver medal 

2014 Platter – 4 ½ star

 

STELLENRUST SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Vintage Award 

2007 Silver medal 

2008 Robert Parker Top 50

2008 Silver medal 

2010 Silver Medal 

2013 Silver medal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IWSC Competition                          

SAA Business Class 

SAA Wine Competition             

Top 10 Chenin Blanc Challenge in SA 

Top 10 Chenin Blanc Challenge      

IWSC Competition                                 

star 

J. Platter 2014                                       

From 

Swiss International Wine Competition 

 

Robert Parker Top 50 Robert Parker Top 50 Value Wines 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards      

Veritas Wine Competition              

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards      

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2014 

Year 

 2007 

2008 

 

 

2008 

         

 

 

2013 



STELLENRUST BARREL FERMENTED CHARDONNAY 

Vintage Award 

2009 Recommended list

2009 Platter – 4 star 

2010 Bronze medal 

2010 Platter – 4 ½ star

2011 Platter – 4 ½ star

2011 Gold medal 

2012 Silver medal – Outstanding

2012 Silver medal 

2012 First Class 

2013 Bronze medal 

2013 Top 10 Chardonnays SA

2013 Platter  - 4 star 

 

 

 

From 

Recommended list 

Decanter Wine                                     

 

J. Platter 2011                                       

IWSC Competition                                 

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

star 

J. Platter 2013                                       

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Outstanding 

IWSC Competition                                  

Veritas Wine Competition                   

Lufthansa First Class 2014           

IWSC Competition                                

Top 10 Chardonnays SA 

Top 10 Chardonnay                               

 

J. Platter 2014                                        

Year 

 

2010 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2014 



STELLENRUST BARREL FERMENTED CHENIN BLANC 

Vintage Award 

2007 – “43” Bronze medal 

2007 – “43” Silver medal 

2007 – “43” Silver medal 

2007 – “43” Platter  - 4 star 

2008 – “44” Silver medal 

2008 – “44” Virgin Air – Business Class

2008 – “44” Gold medal 

2008 – “44” Silver medal 

2009 – “45” Silver medal 

2009 – “45” Platter – 5 star 

2009 – “45” Bronze medal 

2009 – “45” Silver medal – Outstanding

From 

IWSC Competition                                

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

Veritas Wine Competition                  

 

J. Platter 2009                                        

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Business Class Virgin Air – Business Class 

 

Decanter Wine                                       

IWSC Competition                                 

IWC Competition                                 

 

J. Platter 2010                                      

Decanter Wine                                      

Outstanding 

IWSC Competition                                  

Year 

 

2008 

 

2008 

 

2008 

 

2009 

 

2009 

2009 

 

2010 

 

2009 

 

2011 

             

2010 

 

2010 

 

2013 



2009 – “45” Silver medal 

2010 – “46” Top 100 

2010 – “46” Bronze medal 

2010 – “46” Platter – 4 ½ star

2011 – “47” Bronze medal 

2011 – “47” D/Gold - Trophy

2011 – “47” Silver medal 

2011 – “47” Silver medal 

2011 – “47” Platter – 4 ½ star

2011 – “47” Gold medal – outstandin

2011 – “47” 2013-Top Chenin Blanc

SAWI Platinum 2013

2012 – “48” Platter – 5 star 

2012 – “48” Silver medal 

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

Top 100 SA Wines                                

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

Trophy 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards       

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Decanter Wine                                       

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

outstanding - Trophy 

IWSC Competition                                  

Top Chenin Blanc 

SAWI Platinum 2013 
SAWI South Africa Wine Index           

 

J. Platter 2013/14                                   

Veritas Wine Competition                  

 

2013 

 

2011 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2012 

 

2012 

 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2012 

                  

2013 

             

2014 

 

2013 



2012 – “48” Gold medal – outstanding 

2012 – “48” Business Class / Business Lounges

Around the world 

2013 – “49” SAA Business Class

2013 – “49” Silver medal 

2013 – “49” Gold medal 

2013 Platter – 4 ½ star

 

 

STELLENRUST PEPPERGRINDER SHIRAZ 

Vintage Award 

2007 Bronze medal 

2007 Platter  - 4 star 

2008 Platter  - 4 star 

2008 Commended Medal

2009 Platter – 4 ½ star

outstanding - Trophy 

IWSC Competition                                  

Class / Business Lounges 

Around the world  
Emirates                                                    

SAA Business Class 

SAA Wine Competition             

IWSC Competition                                 

Veritas Wine Competition             

star 

J. Platter 2014                                      

From 

Decanter Wine                                      

 

J. Platter 2010                                        

 

J. Platter 2011                                        

Commended Medal 

IWC Competition                                   

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014/5 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2014 

Year 

 

2010 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2011 

 

2013 



2010 Bronze medal 

2011 Silver medal – Outstanding

2011 Platter  - 4 star 

 

STELLENRUST CORNERSTONE PINOTAGE 

Vintage Award 

2008 Commended Medal

2009 Platter  - 4 star 

2011 Bronze medal 

2012 Bronze medal 

2012 Platter  - 4 star 

 

STELLENRUST  JJ HANDMADE PICALOT – PINOTAGE/CABERNET/MERLOT

Vintage Award 

2005 Silver medal 

2005 Silver medal 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Outstanding 

IWSC Competition                                  

 

J. Platter 2014                                        

From 

Commended Medal 

IWC Competition                                   

 

J. Platter 2011                                        

Veritas Wine Competition                  

IWSC Competition                                

 

J. Platter 2014                                        

PINOTAGE/CABERNET/MERLOT 

From 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Decanter Wine                                       

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014 

Year 

 

2011 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014 

Year 

 

2008 

 

2008 



2006 Silver medal 

2006 Silver medal 

2006 Gold medal 

2006 Bronze medal 

2006 Bronze medal 

2007 Bronze 

2008 Bronze medal 

2009 Silver medal 

2009 Platter – 4 ½ star

2010 Bronze medal 

2010 Bronze 

2011 Platter  - 4 star 

 

 

 

IWC Competition                                 

Decanter Wine                                       

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

Veritas Wine Competition                  

IWSC Competition                                

IWC Competition                                  

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

Veritas Wine Competition                  

IWC Competition                                  

 

J. Platter 2014                                       

 

2008 

 

2009 

 

2009 

 

2009 

 

2009 

 

2010 

 

2011 

 

2011 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2012 

 

2014 



STELLENRUST TIMELESS – CABERNET / MERLOT / CABERNET FRANC

Vintage Award 

2004 Silver medal 

2004 Bronze Medal 

2004 Gold medal 

2004 Top Ten - Trophy

2004 Platter  - 4 star 

2004 China Air – Business Class

 

2007 Gold medal 

2007 Bronze medal 

2007 Platter – 4 ½ star

2008 Bronze medal 

2008 Gold medal - Trophy

2008 Platter  - 4.5 star

2009 Gold medal 

CABERNET / MERLOT / CABERNET FRANC 

From 

Swiss international Competition 

 

IWC Competition                                  

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

Trophy Top Ten Calyon Bordeaux Blend Challenge 

 

J. Platter 2009                                        

Business Class China Air 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Decanter Wine                                      

star 

J. Platter 2010                                       

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

Trophy 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

star 

J. Platter 2011                                        

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

Year 

2007 

 

 

2007 

 

2007 

Top Ten Calyon Bordeaux Blend Challenge  2008 

 

 

2010 

2009 

 

2010 

 

2010 

 

2011 

 

2011 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2012 



2009 Silver medal 

2009 Platter – 4 ½ star

2009 Silver medal – Outstanding

2010 Silver medal 

2010 Silver medal 

2011 Silver medal 

2011 Platter – 4 ½ star

 

STELLENRUST CABERNET FRANC (new) 

Vintage Award 

2010 Gold medal - Trophy

2010 Bronze medal 

2010 Bronze medal 

2011 Platter – 4 ½ star

 

 

 

 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

star 

J. Platter 2012                                       

Outstanding 

IWSC Competition                                  

Veritas Wine Competition                  

IWSC Competition                                 

IWSC Competition                                 

star 

J. Platter 2014                                       

From 

Trophy 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards         

Old Mutual Wine Awards                   

Veritas Wine Competition                  

star 

J. Platter 2014                                       

 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2014 

Year 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2014 



STELLENRUST CINSAUT (new) 

Vintage Award 

2011 Silver medal 

2011 Silver medal – Best in Class

2011 Bronze medal 

2012 Platter  - 4 star 

 

STELLENRUST SIMPLICITY – SHIRAZ / MERLOT / CABERNET

Vintage Award 

2006 Best value Red 

2006 Gold medal  

2007 Best value Red 

2007 Silver medal 

2007 Silver medal 

2009 Silver medal 

2012 Gold medal  

 

From 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

Best in Class 

Old Mutual Wine Awards                    

Veritas Wine Competition                  

 

J. Platter 2014                                        

SHIRAZ / MERLOT / CABERNET 

From 

 

Wine Magazine                                      

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

 

Wine Magazine                                      

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Swiss international Competition 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

Year 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2013 

 

2014 

Year 

 

2007 

 

2006 

 

2008 

 

2007 

2007 

 

 

2010 

 

2013 



STELLENRUST SHIRAZ 

Vintage Award 

2006 Silver Medal 

2006 Silver medal  

2007 Bronze Medal 

2007 Silver Medal 

 

STELLENRUST CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Vintage Award 

2006 Silver Medal 

2006 Silver medal  

2007 Bronze Medal 

2009 Silver Medal 

 

STELLENRUST MERLOT 

Vintage Award 

2005 Silver Medal 

2005 Silver medal  

From 

Swiss international Competition 

 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

 

IWSC Competition                                

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

From 

Swiss international Competition 

 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

 

IWC Competition                                  

Veritas Wine Competition                  

From 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Year 

2007 

 

2007 

 

2009 

 

2009 

Year 

2007 

 

2007 

 

2009 

 

2009 

Year 

 

2007 

 

2007 



2006 Gold Medal 

2007 Silver Medal 

2009 Platter  - 4 star 

 

STELLENRUST PINOTAGE 

Vintage Award 

2008 Silver Medal 

2009 Silver medal  

2013 Double Gold Medal

 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Veritas Wine Competition                  

 

J. Platter 2013                                        

From 

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Veritas Wine Competition                  

Double Gold Medal 

Michelangelo Int Wine Awards          

 

2008 

 

2009 

 

2013 

Year 

 

2009 

 

2010 

 

2014 


